
Please join us on Sunday 23rd February 2025
for our next Stroll and Sign. 

We will meet at 2pm and walk until 
approximately 3.30pm. The walk will have 
some hills!

Gatton Park Snowdrops Stroll and Sign

27th January 2025

The Include Project -  Registered Charity No: 1177785 

Please bring a bottle of water with you and 
some money if you would like to get a drink / 
snack in the cafe.

Please email us on info@include.org or call 
us on 07918 470 190 if you can come- we 
hope you can!

Free parking is available.

The walk will be muddy, please wear 
boots, wellies or old shoes and a suitable 
coat for the weather. It may be cold.

We have been invited to see the Snowdrops 
at Gatton National Trust, Redhill RH2 0TW
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